
Bid Date Tuesday, February 7, 2006 Pre Bid Meeting Date: Tuesday, January 31, 2006
Bid Time: 3:00 p.m. MST Pre Bid Meeting Time: 3:00 p.m. MST
Location: Spanish Fork City Council Chambers Pre Bid Meeting Location: Spanish Fork City Council Chambers
Plan Fee: $30.00

No Company Name Address Contact Name Phone # Fee Paid Addendum's
Contractor License # City, State & Zip E-Mail Address Fax #

1 Dunn Construction 96 S 1200 W Gordon McKervey 801-785-7711 $30.00 1
359289-5501 - E100 Lindon, Utah 84042 gordon@dunnutah.com 801-785-7755

2 Terry Larsen Excavating PO Box 772 Terry Larsen 801-785-4322 $30.00 1
277379-5501 - E100 American Fork, Utah 84003 texcavating@aol.com 801-785-4791

3 Kriser Excavation 4692 W 10000 W Nathan Kriser 801-722-9977 $30.00 1
1469845-5501 - E100 Payson, Utah 84651 natekriser@hotmail.com 801-465-4499

4 WR White Supply 4370 W New Bingham Hwy Steve Phillips 801-282-4400 $30.00 1
Supplier West Jordan, Utah 84088 rob.frasier@oldcastleprecast.com 801-282-4444

5 Mountainland Supply 1505 W 130 S Michael Edwards 801-224-6050 $30.00 1
Supplier Orem, Utah 84059 medwards@mtncom.net 801-224-6058

6 Sunroc (HE Davis) 525 W Arrowhead Trail Doug Griffiths 801-722-2117 $30.00 1
Spanish Fork, Utah 84660 dgriffiths@sunroc.net 801-722-2130

7 Amcor Precast 333 S Redwood Road Jeff Peck 801-936-0800 $30.00 1 w/plans
Supplier North Salt Lake, Utah 84054 jeff.peck@oldcastleprecast.com 801-936-8821

8 Terry R. Brotherson 810 S 200 W #37 Terry Brotherson 435-462-3954 Invoice 1 w/plans
5075476-5501 - E100 Mt. Pleasant, Utah 84647 terryrb@cut.net 435-462-3745

9 High Peaks Contractors 1064 W Main Doug Chrzanowski 801-634-5543 $30.00 1 w/plans
4897120-5501 - E100 Lehi, Utah 84043 none

10 Ferguson Waterworks 3522 S West Temple Chris Seal Jr. 801-261-1144 $30.00 1 w/plans
Supplier Salt Lake City, Utah 84115 chris.sealjr@ferguson.com 801-265-6179

11 RB Construction & Concrete PO Box 806 Randall Bradford 801-794-1330 $30.00 1 w/plans
248596-5501 - E100 Spanish Fork, Utah 84660 rbconstruction2002@yahoo.com 801-794-1332
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PLAN HOLDERS LIST
Project: Water Replacement Project - 100 South & 100 East - 2006



No Company Name Address Contact Name Phone # Fee Paid Addendum's
Contractor License # City, State & Zip E-Mail Address Fax #
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